VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 230 Virginia Museum of Natural History

Item 230	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$4,152,902	\$4,156,827
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)	\$231,335	\$231,335
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$347,174	\$347,174
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$2,529,609	\$2,529,609
Scientific Research (14508)	\$1,044,784	\$1,048,709
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,505,220	\$3,505,220
Special	\$552,086	\$556,011
Federal Trust	\$95,596	\$95,596

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapter 20, Code of Virginia.